NOVA 2 LED
Designed to replace existing post top �xtures saving  75%
energy while meeting IES minimum foot candle levels
Neighborhood friendly—full Cuto� Dark Sky luminaire
design with recessed LEDs to eliminate direct glare
Collar design that makes the perfect complement to
any retail, high-end commercial project, government
icon, theater, or walkway

NOV-2-64L-53-50K-UNV-XXX 10816 104 12064 116 102 >60,000
NOV-2-64L-7-50K-UNV-XXX 13266 99 15207 111 136 >60,000
ORDERING GUIDE
CAT # TYPE # OF LEDS KELVIN VOLTS
NOVA 2
(NOV-2)
TYPE 2
(T2)
TYPE 3
(T3)
TYPE 4
(T4)
TYPE 5
(T5)
32
(32L)
48
(48L)
MILLIAMPS
350
(35)
530
(53)
4000K
(40K)
5000K
(50K)
120-277
(UNV)
64
(64L)
MOUNTING OPTIONS
POST TOP
OVER 2-3/8 OD
(T2R)
POST TOP
OVER 3 OD
(T3R)
MARINE GRADE FINISH
(MGF)
PHOTOCELL
(PC)
*Universal Voltage 120-277
SURGE PROTECTOR
(10K)
FSP-211 W/
MOTION SENSOR
(UNV VOLTAGE)
FSP-8
*Height 8’ + Below